Special District

Roseville Cemetery District

Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)

Auburn Cemetery District

Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District
Colfax Cemetery District

Tahoe City Cemetery District

County Employees

Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer

Placer

14
11
12
10

Total Wages

$290,821
$285,163
$279,451
$267,166
$76,371
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$117,718
$120,282
$129,380
$61,358
$38,338
$0



