Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Roseville Cemetery District	Placer	14	\$290,821	\$117,718
Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)	Placer	11	\$285,163	\$120,282
Auburn Cemetery District	Placer	12	\$279,451	\$129,380
Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District	Placer	10	\$267,166	\$61,358
Colfax Cemetery District	Placer	5	\$76,371	\$38,338
Tahoe City Cemetery District	Placer	5	\$0	\$0